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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime # B % Lap Laptime £ B %
65 1:07.241 +0.768 10:46:24.087 131 1:22.996 +16.523 12:50:38.518
(26) tean REGARIA 66 1:07.998 +1.525 10:47:32.085 132 1:25.360 +18.887 12:52:03.878
T 118342 71ig0 93236701 67  1:23.320  +16847  10:48:55.405 133 1:22724  +16251  12:53:26.602
2 1:07.363 +0.890 9:33:34.064 68 1:10.742 +4.269 10:50:06.147 134 1:22.895 +16.422 12:54:49.497
3 1:07.014 10541 93441078 69 1:08.766 +2203  10:51:14.913 135 1:21.856 +15.383  12:56:11.353
4 1:06.473 0:35:47.551 70 1:10.122 43649 10:52:25.035 136 1:22.061 +15588  12:57:33.414
5 1:07.164 +0.691 9:36:54.715 71 1:08.549 +2.076 10:53:33.584 137 1:21.298 +14.825 12:58:54.712
p 1:08.308 +1.835  9:38:03.023 72 1:12.484 +6.011  10:54:46.068 138 1:21.420  +14947  13:00:16.132
7 1:07.163 +0.690 9:39:10.186 73 1:15.039 +8.566 10:56:01.107 139 1:24.540 +18.067 13:01:40.672
8 1:06.882 10409 9:40:17.068 74 1:13.399 +6.926  10:57:14.506 140 1:21.238 +14765  13:03:01.910
9 1:06.719 10246 9:41:23.787 75 1:11.955 45482 10:58:26.461 141 1:24.071 +17598  13:04:25.981
10 1:07.140 +0.667 9:42:30.927 76 1:09.201 +2.728 10:59:35.662 142 1:21.088 +14.615 13:05:47.069
i 1:06.514 10041 9:43:37.441 77 1:09.187 +2714  11:00:44.849 143 1:22.282 +15.809  13:07:09.351
12 1:07.791 11318 9:44:45.232 78 1:11.167 +4.604  11:01:56.016 144 1:21.006  +14533  13:08:30.357
13 1:09.548 +3.075 9:45:54.780 79 1:11.096 +4.623 11:03:07.112 145 1:24.226 +17.753 13:09:54.583
14 1:25.692 419219 914720472 80 1:10.912 +4439  11:04:18.024 146 1:22.981 +16.508  13:11:17.564
15 1:13.361 +6.888 9:48:33.833 81 1:23.025 +16.552 11:05:41.049 147 1:20.084 +13.611 13:12:37.648
16 108.51 $2.039 9:49:42.395 82 1:11.839 +5366  11:06:52.888 148 1:20.227 +13754  13:13:57.875
17 1:09.017 +2.544 9:50:51.362 83 1:07.994 +1.521 11:08:00.882 149 1:21.393 +14.920 13:15:19.268
18 1:07.787 +1.314 9:51:59.149 84 1:07.210 +0.737 11:09:08.092 150 1:58.026 +51.553 13:17:17.294
19 1:08.026 $1553  0:53:07.475 85 1:07.577 +1.104  11:10:15.669 151 1:23.131 +16.658  13:18:40.425
20 1:09.570 +3.097 9:54:16.745 86 1:08.020 +1.547 11:11:23.689 152 1:20.482 +14.009 13:20:00.907
21 1:10.120 +3.647 9:55:26.865 87 1:07.344 +0.871 11:12:31.033 153 1:20.520 +14.047 13:21:21.427
22 1:09.070 +2.597 9:56:35.935 88 1:09.794 +3.321 11:13:40.827 154 1:18.942 +12.469 13:22:40.369
23 1:08.825 +2.352 9:57:44.760 89 1:08.813 +2.340 11:14:49.640 155 1:19.348 +12.875 13:23:59.717
24 1:09.323 +2850 9:58:54.083 9  1:09.360 +2.887  11:15:59.000 156 1:19.887  +13414  13:25:19.604
% 1:09.021 12548 10:00.03.104 91 1:08.197 +1.724  11:17:07.197 157 1:19.352  +12879  13:26:38.956
26 1:08.700 +2.227 10:01:11.804 92 1:07.047 +0.574 11:18:14.244 158 1:20.201 +13.728 13:27:59.157
P 1:07.992 41519 10:02:19.796 93 1:07.837 +1.364  11:19:22.081 159 1:19.590 +13.117  13:29:18.747
28 1:09.195 +2722 10:03:28.991 94 1:07.205 +0.732 11:20:29.286 160 1:19.588 +13.115  13:30:38.335
% 1:08.596 42123 10:04:37.587 95  30:33.583 +38:27.110  12:00:02.869 161 1:18.965 +12492  13:31:57.300
30 1:10.549 +4.076 10:05:48.136 96 1:25.903 +19.430 12:01:28.772 162 1:18.173 +11.700 13:33:15.473
3t 1:09.100 +2.627  10:06:57.236 97 1:23.139 +16.666  12:02:51.911 163 1:18.866 +12.393  13:34:34.339
2 1:08.825 12352 10:08:06.061 98 2:18.349  +1:11876  12:05:10.260 164  1:24.356 +17.883  13:35:58.695
3 1:24.583 +18.110  10-09:30.644 99 1:23.017  +16544  12:06:33.277 165  1:20.813  +14340  13:37:19.508
34 1113290 +6.817  10:10:43.934 100 1:23.995 +17522  12:07:57.272 166 1:18.110 +11.637  13:38:37.618
35 1:07.704 +1231 101151638 101 1:24.491 +18.018  12:09:21.763 167 1:22.195 +15722  13:39:59.813
36 1:07.138 +0.665  10:12:58.776 102 1:31.343 +24.870  12:10:33.106 168 1:19.286 +12.813  13:41:19.099
37 1:11.577 +5.104 10:14:10.353 103 1:23.301 +16.828 12:12:16.407 169 1:38.705 +32.232 13:42:57.804
3B 1:11.756 +5283  10-15:22.109 104  1:22.961 +16.488  12:13:30.368 170 1:20.549  +14076  13:44:18.353
39 1:06.481 +0.008  10:16:28.500 105 1:21.861 +15.388  12:15:01.229 171 1:33.773 +27300  13:45:52.126
P 1:11.549 +5.076  10:17:40.139 106 1:21.254  +14781  12:16:22.483 172 118615  +12142  13:47:10.741
41 1:07.398 +0.925  10:18:47.537 107 1:21.606 +15.133  12:17:44.089 173 1:22.665 +16.192  13:48:33.406
o 1111608 +5135  10:19:59.145 108 1:20.309 +13.836  12:19:04398 174 1:18.628 +12.155  13:49:52.034
3 1:07.719 +1246  10:21:06.864 109 1:35.659 +20.186  12:20:40.057 175 1:18.151 +11678  13:51:10.185
44 1:07.013 +0.540  10:22:13.877 110 1:21.930 +15.457  12:22:01.987 176 1:17.864 +11.391  13:52:28.049
45 108,041 41568 1012321918 111 1:20491 414018 12:23:22.478 177 1:20909  +14436  13:53:48.958
% 1:06.608 +0435  10-2428.526 112 1:20.205 +13732  12:24:42.683 178 1:19.083  +12610  13:55:08.041
4 1:06.776 +0303  10:25:35.302 113 1:20.385 +13.912  12:26:03.068 179 1:18.171 +11.698  13:56:26.212
e 1:07.619 41146 10:26:42.921 114 1:22.300  +15827  12:27:25.368 180 1:18.092  +11.619  13:57:44.304
49 1:22.550 +16.077  10:28:05.471 115 1:19.302 +12829  12:28:44.670 181 1:18.431 +11.958  13:59:02.735
50 1:15.555 +9.082 10:29:21.026 116 1:18.622 +12.149 12:30:03.292 182 1:18.069 +11.596 14:00:20.804
51 1:09.860 +3.387 10:30:30.886 117 1:19.031 +12.558 12:31:22.323 183 1:17.745 +11.272 14:01:38.549
. 1:07.760 41287 10:31:38.646 118 1:19.323 +12.850  12:32:41.646 184 1:18.840 +12.367  14:02:57.389
53 1:07.634 1461 10:32:46.280 119 1:19.435 +12962  12:34:01.081 185 1:18.903  +12430  14:04:16.292
54 1:08.553 +2.080  10:33:54.833 120 1:20.127 +13.654  12:35:21.208 186 1:19.187 +12714  14:05:35.479
s 1:07.799 41326 10:35:02.632 121 1:22.387 +15914  12:36:43.595 187 1:17.898 +11425  14:06:53.377
o 1:09.026 42553 10-36:11.658 122 1:19.508  +13.035  12:38:03.103 188 1:18.460  +11.987  14:08:11.837
57 1:07.264 +0.791  10:37:18.922 123 1:19.212 +12739  12:39:22.315 189 1:18.403 +11.930  14:09:30.240
58 1:07.271 +0.798 10:38:26.193 124 1:35.284 +28.811 12:40:57.599
% 1:08.202 +1720  10:39:34.395 125  1:30.576 424103  12:42:28.175
60 1:06.511 +0.038 10:40:40.906 126 1:20.284 +13.811 12:43:48.459
61 1:07.579 +1106  10:41:48.485 127 1:22431 +15958  12:45:10.890
62 1:10.135 +3.662  10:42:58.620 128 1:19.969 +13.496  12:46:30.859
63 1:08.570 +2.097 10:44:07.190 129 1:21.953 +15.480 12:47:52.812
64 1:09.656 +3.183 10:45:16.846 130 1:22.710 +16.237 12:49:15.522
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